WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
1
Sample name: RF photoelectric conversion module
table of Contents
Radio Frequency optical module
10MHz ~ 2GHz non temperature-controlled RF optical transmission module
2GHz ~ 4GHz non temperature-controlled RF optical transmission module
10MHz ~ 2GHz direct-modulated temperature-controlled RF optical transmission

28 . 6±0. 15
Figure2 DIMENSION FIGURE of RF optical receiving module
Ordering Information
working wavelength RF optical emission module RF optical receiving module
1310nm TMG16-2G4G-314-301TS-L0.5 TMG16-2G4G-314-301RS-
L0.5
1550nm TMG16-2G4G-314-501TS-L0.5 TMG16-2G4G-314-501RS
-L0.5
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
8
Comment: The "-L0.5" in the model indicates that the length of the module tail is 0.5

2 place
 Figure1 DIMENSION FIGURE of RF optical transmission module
Ordering Information
Working
frequency
working
wavelengt
h
RF optical emission
module
RF optical receiving
module
10MHz～500MHz 1310nm TMG16-10M500M-114-301
TS
TMG16-10M500M-114-301RS
1550nm TMG16-10M500M-114-501
TS
TMG16-10M500M-114-501RS
500MHz～1GHz 1310nm TMG16-500M1G-114-301TS TMG16-500M1G-114-301RS
1550nm TMG16-500M1G-114-501TS TMG16-500M1G-114-501RS
1GHz～2GHz 1310nm TMG16-1G2G-114-301TS TMG16-1G2G-114-301RS
1550nm TMG16-1G2G-114-501TS TMG16-1G2G-114-501RS
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
11
400MHz ~ 12GHz direct-modulated
temperature-controlled wideband

Optical receiver
Figure2 DIMENSION FIGURE of RF optical receiving module
Ordering Information
working
wavelength
RF optical emission module RF optical receiving module
1310nm TMG16-400M12G-314-301TS-L0.5 TMG16-400M12G -314-301RS-L0.5
1550nm TMG16-400M12G-314-501TS-L0.5 TMG16-400M12G-314-501RS-L0.5
Comment: The "-L0.5" in the model indicates that the length of the module tail is 0.5
meters. Besides, the length of 0.2 meters, 0.8 meters and 1 meter is optional.
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
14

Optical receiver
Figure2 DIMENSION FIGURE of RF optical receiving module
Ordering Information
working
wavelengt
h
RF optical emission module RF optical receiving module
1310nm TMG16-2G18G-314-301TS-L0.5 TMG16-2G18G-314-301RS-L0.5
1550nm TMG16-2G18G-314-501TS-L0.5 TMG16-2G18G-314-501RS-L0.5
Comment: The "-L0.5" in the model indicates that the length of the module tail is 0.5
meters. Besides, the length of 0.2 meters, 0.8 meters and 1 meter is optional.
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
17